2024 Soling White fleet Series
Naples Model Yacht Club

Overall

Soling White Fleet 2024-01-31 Counted Race 2

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HeimName

46

71
900

118

76

11

51
32

Denny
Ginsburg

David Kurti

Oliver
Gildersleeve

Dennis Miller
Rick
Wacksman

Larry
Gessman

Steve Cooper

Doug Blewitt

R1
1.0

(6.0)
3.0

(9.0
DNS)
4.0

5.0

20
7.0

https://www.naplesmyc.org/

R2 |[R3 R4 [R5 R6 |R7
1.0 |20 |[1.0 [(4.0)/(3.0)|3.0
20 (1.0 |20 1.0 |20 |20
3.0 |(6.0)|3.0 3.0 (40 |50
(7.0) 40 (40 |20 (1.0 |4.0
6.0 3.0 [(7.0) 50 |50 |6.0
40 (6.0 |50 ((7.0)/7.0 [1.0
50 |(8.0)|6.0 6.0 ((8.0)/7.0
80 |70 |80 80 (6.0 |(9.0

DNF)

RD - Dick Flach

Code | Description
DNF | Started but did not finish
DNS | Came to the start area but did not start |9

R8
1.0

2.0
5.0

7.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

(9.0
DNS)

ARD - Dick Hedderick

Scoring codes used

R9
1.0

20
4.0

6.0

9.0
DNS

Points

9

R10
2.0

3.0

(9.0
DNF)

1.0
5.0

(9.0
DNF)

4.0

9.0
DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

R11
1.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

9.0
DNS

|sailwave

R12
1.0

4.0
20

7.0
3.0
6.0
5.0

9.0
DNS

Total
21.0

33.0
50.0

53.0

57.0

62.0

70.0
98.0

Nett
14.0

21.0
36.0

37.0

43.0

46.0

54.0
80.0


http://https//www.naplesmyc.org/
http://www.sailwave.com/

