

2024 Soling White fleet Series Naples Model Yacht Club



Soling White Fleet 2024-01-31 Counted Race 2

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
46	Denny Ginsburg	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(4.0)	(3.0)	3.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	21.0	14.0
71	David Kurti	(6.0)	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	(6.0)	4.0	33.0	21.0
900	Oliver Gildersleeve	3.0	3.0	(5.0)	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	(9.0 DNF)	4.0	2.0	50.0	36.0
118	Dennis Miller	(9.0 DNS)	(7.0)	4.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	7.0	5.0	1.0	2.0	7.0	53.0	37.0
76	Rick Wacksman	4.0	6.0	3.0	(7.0)	5.0	5.0	6.0	3.0	(7.0)	5.0	3.0	3.0	57.0	43.0
11	Larry Gessman	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	(7.0)	7.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	(9.0 DNF)	5.0	6.0	62.0	46.0
51	Steve Cooper	2.0	5.0	(8.0)	6.0	6.0	(8.0)	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	7.0	5.0	70.0	54.0
32	Doug Blewitt	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	6.0	(9.0 DNF)	(9.0 DNS)	9.0 DNS	9.0 DNS	9.0 DNS	9.0 DNS	98.0	80.0

RD - Dick Flach ARD - Dick Hedderick

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points		
DNF	Started but did not finish	9		
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	9		

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

https://www.naplesmyc.org/